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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
4A AZUL 17/2/2018 13:24.
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 1:51.773 +0.693 12:34:10.318
(99) JEAN MORAES 5 1:52.159 +1.079 12:36:02.477
1 1:54.000 +15.134 12:29:00.837 ]
2 1:42.788 +3.922 12:30:43.625 (19) DERIC ANTHONY DE BASTOS COSTA
3 1:38.866 12:32:22.491 1 1:54.510 +3.412 12:28:38.030
4 4:25.104 +2:46.238 12:36:47.595 2 1:51.852 +0.754 12:30:29.882
3 1:51.149 +0.051 12:32:21.031
(84) ROGERIO CUNHA 4 1:51.098 - 12:34:12.129
1 1:43.824 +3.329 12:29:30.376 5 1:53.541 +2.443 12:36:05.670
2 1:41.564 +1.069 12:31:11.940
3 2:04.007 +23.512 12:33:15.947
4 1:40.913 +0.418 12:34:56.860
5 1:40.495 - 12:36:37.355
(59) RODRIGO TEIXEIRA PIRES
1 1:43.098 +2.281 12:29:49.524
2 1:40.896 +0.079 12:31:30.420
3 1:42.947 +2.130 12:33:13.367
4 1:40.817 - 12:34:54.184
5 1:46.087 +5.270 12:36:40.271
(43) MARCELO PANUNCIO
1 1:50.103 +7.383 12:29:25.160
2 2:10.229 +27.509 12:31:35.389
3 1:42.720 - 12:33:18.109
4 1:43.494 +0.774 12:35:01.603
5 1:43.104 +0.384 12:36:44.707
(41) LUIS CESAR SANTOS
1 1:45.487 +2.024 12:28:10.006
2 1:46.566 +3.103 12:29:56.572
3 1:44.390 +0.927 12:31:40.962
4 1:43.463 - 12:33:24.425
5 1:43.863 +0.400 12:35:08.288
6 1:47.560 +4.097 12:36:55.848
(6) ANDRE LUIZ DO PRADO CABRERA
1 1:47.171 +3.189 12:28:13.144
2 1:45.932 +1.950 12:29:59.076
3 1:44.066 +0.084 12:31:43.142
4 1:44.802 +0.820 12:33:27.944
5 1:43.982 - 12:35:11.926
6 1:45.299 +1.317 12:36:57.225
(77) ELVIS NEVES
1 1:52.057 +2.440 12:29:32.011
2 1:52.896 +3.279 12:31:24.907
3 1:51.911 +2.294 12:33:16.818
4 1:50.500 +0.883 12:35:07.318
5 1:49.617 - 12:36:56.935
(61) ROGERIO PEREIRA
1 1:52.479 +2.699 12:29:07.670
2 1:50.355 +0.575 12:30:58.025
3 1:49.780 - 12:32:47.805
4 1:49.944 +0.164 12:34:37.749
5 2:08.620 +18.840 12:36:46.369
(47) MICHEL PIEREBOM
1 1:50.823 +0.465 12:28:54.428
2 1:50.358 - 12:30:44.786
(55) RICARDO SOUZA SILVA
1 1:54.332 +3.252 12:28:36.057
2 1:51.408 +0.328 12:30:27.465
3 1:51.080 - 12:32:18.545
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